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2018 Victorian Schools Canoe Champs - M2

Sunday, March 18, 2018 11:24 (GMT+11) - Final results

\ Start type:

Race info

Location:

Wave grouping:

i Racers:
!ctor ia Time penalties:
Timed on:

Timed with:

Updated from:

Updated:

Race visibility:

Paddling

Nagambie, Australia
Interval wave start
Custom

66

: Off

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.9.1

File upload

Friday, March 23, 2018 13:36 (GMT+11)
Public

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

Final results. Please let us know if you believe any of the results are
incorrect or if you wish to request a time adjustment for assisting other
paddlers. Thank you to those paddlers (boats 211 and 325 amongst
others) who provided assistance to fellow competitors in trying
conditions® time adiustments have heen annlied Aaes as of 1 .lan 2018

Race winners

2 laps - Overall

Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Bib

312

520

528

519

326

503

114

318

101

105

327

109

102

202

119

317

521

411

Racer name
Affiliation

James Murray
Camberwell High

Callan Baker / Michael Fan
Trinity Grammar School

Kaivon Lappin / Mitchell Hirst
YVG

Bradley Buissink / Maksim Nikolic
Trinity Narre Warren Sth

Ryan Hughes
Upper Yarra Secondary College

Campbell Rowland / Jonathan Pettolino
Camberwell Grammar

Casper Cameron / Jack Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Robert Burns
Trinity Grammar School

Cameron Martin / James Sampson
Camberwell Grammar

Robert Knierieman / Declan Woolf
Camberwell Grammar

Andrew Zeng
Camberwell Grammar

James Humphry / Will Everist
Girton Grammar School

Sebastian Beck / Jacob Hunting
Camberwell Grammar

Ashlee llott / Imogen Douglass
Catherine Mcauley College

Antonio Greco / Luke McAndrew
YVG

Nick Moran
Trinity Grammar School

Charles Harpin / Kevin Dong
Trinity Grammar School

Piper Wright
MLC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130427

Category Age
U16K1 15
U14TK2 13
U14TK2 13
U14TK2 1
U16K1 14
U14TK2 13
U18TK2 16
U16K1 14
U18TK2 16
U18TK2 16
U16K1 15
U18TK2 16
U18TK2 17
U18TK2 15
U18TK2 17
U16K1 15
U14TK2 13
U16K1 14

Finish time

15:29.4

15:55.9

15:59.0

16:00.0

16:03.0

16:04.7

16:07.0

16:13.2

16:17.0

16:27.0

16:32.3

16:37.0

16:47.0

16:47.3

16:57.0

17:07.0

17:08.6

17:10.3

+0:26.5

+0:29.6

+0:30.6

+0:33.6

+0:35.3

+0:37.6

+0:43.8

+0:47.6

+0:57.6

+1:02.9

+1:07.6

+1:17.6

+1:17.9

+1:27.6

+1:37.6

+1:39.2

+1:40.9

Difference v
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Place

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Bib

612

606

315

506

218

604

702

406

217

501

316

605

611

413

407

220

107

622

408

325

108

104

409

601

405

508

319

512

314

403

404

410
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Racer name
Affiliation

Jessica Wang / Tullia Sands
MLC

Eliza Steele / Lisa Newland
MLC

Mason Lewis
Trinity Grammar School

Flynn Helmer / Henry Baker
Camberwell Grammar

Kate Leyden / Olivia Dods
Strathcona

Bess Jefferys / Nell Farrell
MLC

Kristi Hardman / Zoe Schweda
Yarrawonga P12

Gabby Walker
MLC

Emily Toner / Grace Meers
Strathcona

Adam Matthews / Benjamin Coleman
Camberwell Grammar

Nathan Jones
Trinity Grammar School

Daisy Hinckfuss / Olivia Larobina
MLC

Isabella Gross / Natalya Kay
MLC

Sienna Nodin
MLC

Grace Garriock
MLC

Baelea Collins / Liam Jacobson
Girton Grammar School

Charlie Wardrop / Satya Jhaveri
Girton Grammar School

Alicia Price / Madison Harvey
Strathcona

Grace Qiu
MLC

Tyler Creed
Echuca College

Conrad Livingstone / Liam Jacobson
Girton Grammar School

Bailey Stanley / Mitchell Xioa
Camberwell Grammar

Lucy McAteer
MLC

Abigail Schneeberger / Emma Murray
MLC

Ella Koch
MLC

Jack Maitland / Rafael Carmel
Camberwell Grammar

Ryan Glasson
Trinity Grammar School

Oliver Scotter / Samuel Hindhaugh
Camberwell Grammar

Ethan Orr
Trinity Grammar School

Angela Wu
MLC

Cynthia Mullaly
MLC

Madeleine Heaney
MLC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130427

Category

U14TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U18TK2

U14TK2

U14K2

U16K1

U18TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

U16K1

U18TK2

U18TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

u16C1

U18TK2

U18TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

Age

13

13

14

12

17

12

12

14

16

13

14

13

13

15

14

16

13

14

15

16

16

14

12

14

12

15

12

14

15

14

15

Gender

F/M

Finish time

17:46.0

17:51.5

18:00.1

18:03.3

18:06.7

18:09.0

18:25.8

18:31.4

18:36.6

18:53.0

18:55.8

19:25.8

19:43.2

19:43.7

19:52.2

20:03.2

20:25.6

20:25.8

20:34.5

21:411

21:48.2

22:08.0

22:25.6

22:25.8

22:53.1

25:40.3

26:11.0

26:40.3

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Difference v

+2:16.6

+2:22.1

+2:30.7

+2:33.9

+2:37.3

+2:39.6

+2:56.4

+3:02.0

+3:07.2

+3:23.6

+3:26.4

+3:56.4

+4:13.8

+4:14.3

+4:22.8

+4:33.8

+4:56.2

+4:56.4

+5:05.1

+6:11.7

+6:18.8

+6:38.6

+6:56.2

+6:56.4

+7:23.7

+10:10.9

+10:41.6

+11:10.9
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Place

Bib

504

505

525

527

602

603

607

614
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Racer name
Affiliation

Conrad Thornton / Matthew Wakefield
Camberwell Grammar

Darcy Livingstone / Shourodip Pal
Camberwell Grammar

Ky Hughes
Upper Yarra Secondary College

Tyler Lewellin
Upper Yarra Secondary College

Amelia Carroll / Freya Bothroyd
MLC

Anna Pham / Samika Rao
MLC

Eliza Tickner / Hannah Newton
MLC

Louisa McGill / Samantha Venter
MLC

2 laps Female - Overall

Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Bib

202

411

612

606

218

604

702

406

217

605

611

413

407

622

408

409

601

405

403

404

410

Racer name
Affiliation

Ashlee llott / Imogen Douglass
Catherine Mcauley College

Piper Wright
MLC

Jessica Wang / Tullia Sands
MLC

Eliza Steele / Lisa Newland
MLC

Kate Leyden / Olivia Dods
Strathcona

Bess Jefferys / Nell Farrell
MLC

Kristi Hardman / Zoe Schweda
Yarrawonga P12

Gabby Walker
MLC

Emily Toner / Grace Meers
Strathcona

Daisy Hinckfuss / Olivia Larobina
MLC

Isabella Gross / Natalya Kay
MLC

Sienna Nodin
MLC

Grace Garriock
MLC

Alicia Price / Madison Harvey
Strathcona

Grace Qiu
MLC

Lucy McAteer
MLC

Abigail Schneeberger / Emma Murray
MLC

Ella Koch
MLC

Angela Wu
MLC

Cynthia Mullaly
MLC

Madeleine Heaney
MLC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130427

Category

U14TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

U12K1

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

Category

U18TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U14TK2

U18TK2

U14TK2

U14K2

U16K1

U18TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

U16K1

U14TK2

U16K1

U16K1

U14TK2

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

Age

12

13

13

12

13

13

13

12

Age

15

14

Gender

M

Gender

Finish time

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Finish time

16:47.3

17:10.3

17:46.0

17:51.5

18:06.7

18:09.0

18:25.8

18:31.4

18:36.6

19:25.8

19:43.2

19:43.7

19:52.2

20:25.8

20:34.5

22:25.6

22:25.8

22:53.1

DNF

DNF

DNF

Difference v

Difference v

+0:23.0

+0:58.7

+1:04.2

+1:19.4

+1:21.7

+1:38.5

+1:44.1

+1:49.3

+2:38.5

+2:55.9

+2:56.4

+3:04.9

+3:38.5

+3:47.2

+5:38.3

+5:38.5

+6:05.8
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Place Bib

- 602

- 603

- 607

. 614
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Racer name
Affiliation

Amelia Carroll / Freya Bothroyd
MLC

Anna Pham / Samika Rao
MLC

Eliza Tickner / Hannah Newton
MLC

Louisa McGill / Samantha Venter
MLC

2 laps Female - U14K2

Place Bib

1 702

Racer name
Affiliation

Kristi Hardman / Zoe Schweda
Yarrawonga P12

2 laps Female - U14TK2

Place Bib
1 612
2 606
3 604
4 605
5 611
6 622
7 601
- 602
- 603
- 607
- 614

Racer name
Affiliation

Jessica Wang / Tullia Sands
MLC

Eliza Steele / Lisa Newland
MLC

Bess Jefferys / Nell Farrell
MLC

Daisy Hinckfuss / Olivia Larobina
MLC

Isabella Gross / Natalya Kay
MLC

Alicia Price / Madison Harvey
Strathcona

Abigail Schneeberger / Emma Murray
MLC

Amelia Carroll / Freya Bothroyd
MLC

Anna Pham / Samika Rao
MLC

Eliza Tickner / Hannah Newton
MLC

Louisa McGill / Samantha Venter
MLC

2 laps Female - U16K1

Place Bib
1 411
2 406
3 413
4 407
5 408
6 409
7 405
- 403
- 404

Racer name
Affiliation

Piper Wright
MLC
Gabby Walker

MLC

Sienna Nodin
MLC

Grace Garriock
MLC

Grace Qiu
MLC

Lucy McAteer
MLC

Ella Koch
MLC

Angela Wu
MLC

Cynthia Mullaly
MLC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130427

Category

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

U16K1

Category

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

Category

U14K2

Category

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

Age

Age Gender

13 F
13 F
13 F
12 F

Age Gender

Age Gender

13 F
13 F
12 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
12 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
12 F
Gender
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Finish time

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Finish time

18:25.8

Finish time

17:46.0

17:51.5

18:09.0

19:25.8

19:43.2

20:25.8

22:25.8

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Finish time

17:10.3

18:31.4

19:43.7

19:52.2

20:34.5

22:25.6

22:53.1

DNF

DNF

Difference v

Difference v

Difference v

+0:05.5

+0:23.0

+1:39.8

+1:57.2

+2:39.8

+4:39.8

Difference v

+1:21.1

+2:33.4

+2:41.9

+3:24.2

+5:15.3

+5:42.8
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Place

Bib

410
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Racer name
Affiliation

Madeleine Heaney
MLC

2 laps Female - U18TK2

Place

Bib

202

218

217

Racer name
Affiliation

Ashlee llott / Imogen Douglass
Catherine Mcauley College

Kate Leyden / Olivia Dods
Strathcona

Emily Toner / Grace Meers
Strathcona

2 laps Male - Overall

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Bib

312

520

528

519

326

503

114

318

101

105

327

109

102

119

317

521

315

506

501

316

107

325

108

Racer name
Affiliation

James Murray
Camberwell High

Callan Baker / Michael Fan
Trinity Grammar School

Kaivon Lappin / Mitchell Hirst
YVG

Bradley Buissink / Maksim Nikolic
Trinity Narre Warren Sth

Ryan Hughes
Upper Yarra Secondary College

Campbell Rowland / Jonathan Pettolino
Camberwell Grammar

Casper Cameron / Jack Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Robert Burns
Trinity Grammar School

Cameron Martin / James Sampson
Camberwell Grammar

Robert Knierieman / Declan Woolf
Camberwell Grammar

Andrew Zeng
Camberwell Grammar

James Humphry / Will Everist
Girton Grammar School

Sebastian Beck / Jacob Hunting
Camberwell Grammar

Antonio Greco / Luke McAndrew
YVG

Nick Moran
Trinity Grammar School

Charles Harpin / Kevin Dong
Trinity Grammar School

Mason Lewis
Trinity Grammar School

Flynn Helmer / Henry Baker
Camberwell Grammar

Adam Matthews / Benjamin Coleman
Camberwell Grammar

Nathan Jones
Trinity Grammar School

Charlie Wardrop / Satya Jhaveri
Girton Grammar School

Tyler Creed
Echuca College

Conrad Livingstone / Liam Jacobson
Girton Grammar School

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130427

Category Age

U16K1 15

Category

U18TK2

U18TK2

U18TK2

Category

U16K1

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U18TK2

U16K1

U18TK2

U18TK2

U16K1

U18TK2

U18TK2

U18TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

U18TK2

u16C1

U18TK2

Gender

Age

15

13

13

14

13

16

14

16

16

15

16

17

17

15

13

14

12

13

14

16

15

16

Finish time
DNF

Gender Finish time
F 16:47.3
F 18:06.7
F 18:36.6

Gender Finish time

M 15:29.4

M 15:55.9

M 15:59.0

M 16:00.0

M 16:03.0

M 16:04.7

M 16:07.0

M 16:13.2

M 16:17.0

M 16:27.0

M 16:32.3

M 16:37.0

M 16:47.0

M 16:57.0

M 17:07.0

M 17:08.6

M 18:00.1

M 18:03.3

M 18:53.0

M 18:55.8

M 20:25.6

M 21:41.1

M 21:48.2

Difference v

Difference v

+1:19.4

+1:49.3

Difference v

+0:26.5

+0:29.6

+0:30.6

+0:33.6

+0:35.3

+0:37.6

+0:43.8

+0:47.6

+0:57.6

+1:02.9

+1:07.6

+1:17.6

+1:27.6

+1:37.6

+1:39.2

+2:30.7

+2:33.9

+3:23.6

+3:26.4

+4:56.2

+6:11.7

+6:18.8
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Place

24

25

26

27

Bib

104

508

319

512

314

504

505

525

527
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Racer name
Affiliation

Bailey Stanley / Mitchell Xioa
Camberwell Grammar

Jack Maitland / Rafael Carmel
Camberwell Grammar

Ryan Glasson
Trinity Grammar School

Oliver Scotter / Samuel Hindhaugh
Camberwell Grammar

Ethan Orr
Trinity Grammar School

Conrad Thornton / Matthew Wakefield

Camberwell Grammar

Darcy Livingstone / Shourodip Pal
Camberwell Grammar

Ky Hughes
Upper Yarra Secondary College

Tyler Lewellin
Upper Yarra Secondary College

2 laps Male - U12K1

Place

Bib

527

Racer name
Affiliation

Tyler Lewellin
Upper Yarra Secondary College

2 laps Male - U14TK2

Place

Bib

520

528

519

503

521

506

501

508

512

504

505

Racer name
Affiliation

Callan Baker / Michael Fan
Trinity Grammar School

Kaivon Lappin / Mitchell Hirst
YVG

Bradley Buissink / Maksim Nikolic
Trinity Narre Warren Sth

Campbell Rowland / Jonathan Pettolino

Camberwell Grammar

Charles Harpin / Kevin Dong
Trinity Grammar School

Flynn Helmer / Henry Baker
Camberwell Grammar

Adam Matthews / Benjamin Coleman
Camberwell Grammar

Jack Maitland / Rafael Carmel
Camberwell Grammar

Oliver Scotter / Samuel Hindhaugh
Camberwell Grammar

Conrad Thornton / Matthew Wakefield

Camberwell Grammar

Darcy Livingstone / Shourodip Pal
Camberwell Grammar

2 laps Male - U16C1

Place

Bib

325

Racer name Category
Affiliation
Tyler Creed u16cC1

Echuca College

2 laps Male - U16K1

Place

Bib

Racer name
Affiliation

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130427

Category

U18TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U16K1

U14TK2

U14TK2

U16K1

U12K1

Category

U12K1

Age

12

Category

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

U14TK2

Age Gender

15

Category

M

Age

Age Gender Finish time
16 M 22:08.0
12 M 25:40.3
15 M 26:11.0
12 M 26:40.3
14 M DNF
12 M DNF
13 M DNF
13 M DNF
12 M DNF
Gender Finish time
M DNF
Age Gender Finish time
13 M 15:55.9
13 M 15:59.0
1 M 16:00.0
13 M 16:04.7
13 M 17:08.6
12 M 18:03.3
13 M 18:53.0
12 M 25:40.3
12 M 26:40.3
12 M DNF
13 M DNF
Finish time
21:41.1
Gender Finish time

Difference v

+6:38.6

+10:10.9

+10:41.6

+11:10.9

Difference v

Difference \

+0:03.1

+0:04.1

+0:08.8

+1:12.7

+2:07.4

+2:57.1

+9:44.4

+10:44.4

Difference \

Difference v
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Place Bib
1 312
2 326
3 318
4 327
5 317
6 315
7 316
8 319
- 314
- 525
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Racer name
Affiliation

James Murray
Camberwell High

Ryan Hughes
Upper Yarra Secondary College

Robert Burns
Trinity Grammar School

Andrew Zeng
Camberwell Grammar

Nick Moran
Trinity Grammar School

Mason Lewis
Trinity Grammar School

Nathan Jones
Trinity Grammar School

Ryan Glasson
Trinity Grammar School

Ethan Orr
Trinity Grammar School

Ky Hughes
Upper Yarra Secondary College

2 laps Male - U18TK2

Place Bib
1 114
2 101
3 105
4 109
5 102
6 119
7 107
8 108
9 104

Racer name
Affiliation

Casper Cameron / Jack Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Cameron Martin / James Sampson
Camberwell Grammar

Robert Knierieman / Declan Woolf
Camberwell Grammar

James Humphry / Will Everist
Girton Grammar School

Sebastian Beck / Jacob Hunting
Camberwell Grammar

Antonio Greco / Luke McAndrew
YVG

Charlie Wardrop / Satya Jhaveri
Girton Grammar School

Conrad Livingstone / Liam Jacobson
Girton Grammar School

Bailey Stanley / Mitchell Xioa
Camberwell Grammar

2 laps Female/Male - Overall

Place Bib

1 220

Racer name
Affiliation

Baelea Collins / Liam Jacobson
Girton Grammar School

2 laps Female/Male - U18TK2

Place Bib

1 220

3 laps - Overall

Place Bib

1 21

Racer name
Affiliation

Baelea Collins / Liam Jacobson
Girton Grammar School

Racer name
Affiliation

Emily O'Rourke / Rachel de Kretser
MLC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130427

Category Age
U16K1 15
U16K1 14
U16K1 14
U16K1 15
U16K1 15
U16K1 14
U16K1 14
U16K1 15
U16K1 14
U16K1 13

Category
U18TK2
U18TK2
U18TK2
U18TK2
U18TK2
U18TK2
U18TK2
U18TK2
U18TK2

Category
U18TK2

Category
U18TK2

Category
U18K2

Gender
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
Age Gender
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
17 M
17 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
Gender
F/IM
Gender
F/M
Age Gender
17 F

Finish time

15:29.4

16:03.0

16:13.2

16:32.3

17:07.0

18:00.1

18:55.8

26:11.0

DNF

DNF

Finish time

16:07.0

16:17.0

16:27.0

16:37.0

16:47.0

16:57.0

20:25.6

21:48.2

22:08.0

Finish time

20:03.2

Finish time

20:03.2

Finish time

21:15.3

Difference v

+0:33.6
+0:43.8
+1:02.9
+1:37.6
+2:30.7
+3:26.4

+10:41.6

Difference \

+0:10.0
+0:20.0
+0:30.0
+0:40.0
+0:50.0
+4:18.6
+5:41.2

+6:01.0

Difference v

Difference v

Difference \
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Place Bib
2 115
3 201
4 205
5 213
6 207
- 116
- 206
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Racer name
Affiliation

Chris Burns / Leo Lazzarotto
Trinity Grammar School

Briely Wight / Maddie Lamb
Christain College Geelong

Annie Ross / Jasmine Kennan
MLC

Julia Murray / Sabrina To
MLC

Belicia Nadurata / Clementine McNabb
MLC

Ethan Pitt / Jack Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

Ashleigh Lewis / Daria Niall
MLC

3 laps Female - Overall

Place Bib
1 211
2 201
3 205
4 213
5 207
- 206

Racer name
Affiliation

Emily O'Rourke / Rachel de Kretser
MLC

Briely Wight / Maddie Lamb
Christain College Geelong

Annie Ross / Jasmine Kennan
MLC

Julia Murray / Sabrina To
MLC

Belicia Nadurata / Clementine McNabb
MLC

Ashleigh Lewis / Daria Niall
MLC

3 laps Female - U18K2

Place Bib
1 211
2 201
3 205
4 213
5 207
- 206

Racer name
Affiliation

Emily O'Rourke / Rachel de Kretser
MLC

Briely Wight / Maddie Lamb
Christain College Geelong

Annie Ross / Jasmine Kennan
MLC

Julia Murray / Sabrina To
MLC

Belicia Nadurata / Clementine McNabb
MLC

Ashleigh Lewis / Daria Niall
MLC

3 laps Male - Overall

Place Bib
1 115
- 116

Racer name
Affiliation

Chris Burns / Leo Lazzarotto
Trinity Grammar School

Ethan Pitt / Jack Harpin
Trinity Grammar School

3 laps Male - U18K2

Place Bib

1 115

Racer name
Affiliation

Chris Burns / Leo Lazzarotto
Trinity Grammar School

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130427

Category

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

Category

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

Category

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

U18K2

Category Age

U18K2

U18K2

Category Age

U18K2

17

16

17

Age Gender

17

17

16

17

16

16

17

M

Age Gender

17

17

16

17

16

17

Age Gender

17

17

16

17

16

17

F
F
F
F
F
F
Gender
M
M
Gender
M

Finish time

21:50.9

23:19.0

26:42.2

26:53.7

32:11.2

DNF

DNF

Finish time

21:15.3

23:19.0

26:42.2

26:53.7

32:11.2

DNF

Finish time

21:15.3

23:19.0

26:42.2

26:53.7

32:11.2

DNF

Finish time

21:50.9

DNF

Finish time

21:50.9

Difference v

+0:35.6
+2:03.7
+5:26.9
+5:38.4

+10:55.9

Difference v

+2:03.7
+5:26.9
+5:38.4

+10:55.9

Difference A

+2:03.7
+5:26.9
+5:38.4

+10:55.9

Difference v

Difference \
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Difference v

- 116 Ethan Pitt / Jack Harpin U18K2 16 M DNF
Trinity Grammar School

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=130427 9/9



